Megas Guitars 2017 Prices

By size, with standard specifications:
16 inch
17 inch
18 inch

Options

Seven string

Left handed

Body rim depth of 3-3/8”
Non-cutaway body style
Wood custom choices:

AAA Quilt  $300
AAAA Quilt  $550
AAAAA

Finish custom options

Kent Armstrong pickup: floating or built-in
Inlayed purfling, top & back

Fingerboard inlays, tapered MOP diamond
Peghead inlay of tapered MOP diamond/abalone
Tone control

Side port

Burl appointments

Athena Solidbody

Standard Specifications:

Options

Seven string

Left handed

Finish — custom shading or sunburst
Quilted maple top and back: AAA

Quilted AAAA
Flame Maple AAAAA
Burl appointments

Quilt  $800

Flame
Flame
Flame

$7,900
$8,300
$9,000

$550
$400
$350
Less $500

Standard
$350
$650
$300
$300
$375
$250
$200

$60
$400
Ask

$5,900

$550
$400
$275
$300
$550
$400

Ask

By size, with standard specifications:
16 inch
17 inch
18 inch

Options

Seven string

Left handed

Body rim depth of 3-3/8”
Non-cutaway body style
Wood custom choices:

AAA Quilt

AAAA Quilt

AAAAA Quilt
Finish custom options

Blonde

Golden Amber
Sunburst or Custom

Kent Armstrong pickup: floating or built-in

Back through neck-heel construction

Bound pickguard

Tone control

Side port

Burl appointments

Contact Ted for one-off guitar pricing.

$300
$550
$800

Flame
Flame
Flame

ALegag.

601 NE South Shore Rd. Portland, OR 97211-1160

ted@megasguitars.com

$9,000
$9,460
$10,200

$550
$400
$350
Less $500

Standard
$350
$650

$300
$350
$400
$300
$400
$200

$60
$400

Ask


Admin
Typewritten Text
Megas Guitars 2017 Prices

Admin
Typewritten Text

Admin
Typewritten Text

Admin
Typewritten Text

Admin
Typewritten Text
ted@megasguitars.com




