Megas Guitars 2017 Prices

By size, with standard specification	ons:				
16 inch					\$7,900
17 inch					\$8,300
18 inch					\$9,000
Options					
Seven string					\$550
Left handed					\$400
Body rim depth of 3-3/8"					\$350
Non-cutaway body style					Less \$500
Wood custom choices:					
	AAA	Quilt	\$300	Flame	Standard
	AAAA	Quilt	\$550	Flame	\$350
	AAAAA	Quilt	\$800	Flame	\$650
Finish custom options					\$300
Kent Armstrong pickup: floating or built-in					\$300
Inlayed purfling, top & back					\$375
Fingerboard inlays, tapered MOP diamond					\$250
Peghead inlay of tapered MOP diamond/abalone					\$200
Tone control					\$60
Side port					\$400
Burl appointments					Ask

Athena Solidbody		
Standard Specifications:		\$5,900
Options		
Seven string		\$550
Left handed		\$400
Finish – custom shading or sunburst		\$275
Quilted maple top and back:	AAA	\$300
	Quilted AAAA	\$550
	Flame Maple AAAAA	\$400
Burl appointments		Ask

By size, with standard specifi	ications:				
16 inch					\$9,000
17 inch					\$9,460
18 inch					\$10,200
Options					
Seven string					\$550
Left handed					\$400
Body rim depth of 3-3/8"					\$350
Non-cutaway body style					Less \$500
Wood custom choices:					
	AAA	Quilt	\$300	Flame	Standard
	AAAA	Quilt	\$550	Flame	\$350
	AAAA	Quilt	\$800	Flame	\$650
Finish custom options					
	Blonde				\$300
	Golden Am	Golden Amber			
	Sunburst or	Custom			\$400
Kent Armstrong pickup: floating or built-in					\$300
Back through neck-heel const	ruction				\$400
Bound pickguard					\$200
Tone control					\$60
Side port					\$400
Burl appointments					Ask

Contact Ted for one-off guitar pricing.



601 NE South Shore Rd. Portland, OR 97211-1160 ted@megasguitars.com